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Description

201810310003
85270

10/31/2018
09:26:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGANI
AHMED

8 117 Lot#:27 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:117
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
AMENDED
MAP RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
AND 32

201811010003
88260

11/01/2018
03:29:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201811020003
90410

11/02/2018
03:50:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
WAY LLC

49 81 Lot#:8 Book:49
Pg:81
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 3

201812060004
26130

12/06/2018
08:40:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201812060004
26120

12/06/2018
08:40:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

201812170004
39730

12/17/2018
02:04:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MANCILL
ROBERT
SHAWN

17 135 Lot#:33
Book:17
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
RIVER
ESTATES
PHASE I

201901240000
25740

01/24/2019
01:30:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902150000
49320

02/15/2019
02:20:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINLEY
DIANA R

33 96 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
PHASE 1
LOTS 1
THROUGH 8

201902190000
51270

02/19/2019
08:25:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MEICH JILL B 28 103 Lot#:59
Book:28
Pg:103
Sub:COURTSI
DE AT BROOK
HIGHLAND A
CONDOMINIU
M



201903040000
68080

03/04/2019
01:40:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

21 8 Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201904020001
04670

04/02/2019
11:10:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY
ALAN J

17 32 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:32
Sub:LINKSIDE
AT
GREYSTONE

201904020001
05970

04/02/2019
03:00:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
JAMES B

19 14 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST
2ND SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201904160001
24540

04/16/2019
02:28:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COBB
ELIZABETH
ANN

41 51 Lot#:1633
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201904250001
35400

04/25/2019
09:33:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CORDER
CASEY L

45 85 Lot#:233
Book:45 Pg:85
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 4B

201904250001
35420

04/25/2019
09:39:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GARNER
LARRY

20 133 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:133
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE V

201905070001
54380

05/07/2019
03:26:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TOLLESON
JAMES R

23 2 Lot#:1402
Book:23 Pg:2
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
14TH SECTOR

201905160001
66850

05/16/2019
10:48:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHM CAPITAL
LLC

24 75 Instr
#:20130806000
320120

Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:75
Sub:VILLAGE
PARRISH
RESURVEY

201905140001
63460

05/14/2019
03:35:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARP DAVID 0 0 Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201906060001
96620

06/06/2019
08:12:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT
JEFFREY K

41 51 Lot#:1646
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201906120002
06850

06/12/2019
10:18:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Instr
#:20140811000
249410

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II NO
1 FINAL PLAT

201906190002
16980

06/19/2019
10:02:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH AARON
C

49 4 Lot#:1 Book:49
Pg:4
Sub:ADAMS
MILL SECOND
ADDITION



201906200002
19880

06/20/2019
12:35:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

26 118 Instr
#:20170613000
208660

Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:118
Sub:LARBELL
FARMS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

201907080002
41760

07/08/2019
11:24:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NEHEMIAH
TAJSHIEK R

42 117 Lot#:193
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201907230002
61500

07/23/2019
10:53:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPMAN
MARK A

9 138 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED

201907300002
73180

07/30/2019
11:41:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FLANNERY
JEFFREY H

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201908050002
79370

08/05/2019
08:36:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAMSAY
RODNEY B

9 158 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR

201908060002
82790

08/06/2019
02:05:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BENNETT
STEVIE
NICHOLE

48 87 Lot#:A-13
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR I
PHASE I

201908200003
05080

08/20/2019
12:39:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER
JOEL D

22 151 Lot#:321
Book:22
Pg:151
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 3RD
SECTOR

201909050003
26490

09/05/2019
08:47:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BMB
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

201909170003
41210

09/17/2019
01:25:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KAHLE
GREGORY

33 105 Lot#:159
Book:33
Pg:105
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 8
FINAL PLAT


