S	Search Crit	teria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Na	me= BRA	NCH BAN	KING AND	TRUST		/·
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201810310003 85270	10/31/2018 09:26:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAGANI AHMED			8	117		Lot#:27 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:117 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION AMENDED MAP RE SURVEY OF LOTS 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 AND 32
201811010003 88260	11/01/2018 03:29:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Lot#:2 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201811020003 90410	11/02/2018 03:50:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE WAY LLC			49	81		Lot#:8 Book:49 Pg:81 Sub:TATTERS ALL PARK RESURVEY NO 3
201812060004 26130	12/06/2018 08:40:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC			0	0		Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201812060004 26120	12/06/2018 08:40:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
201812170004 39730	12/17/2018 02:04:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANCILL ROBERT SHAWN			17	135		Lot#:33 Book:17 Pg:135 Sub:BENT RIVER ESTATES PHASE I
201901240000 25740	01/24/2019 01:30:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902150000 49320	02/15/2019 02:20:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINLEY DIANA R			33	96		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT PHASE 1 LOTS 1 THROUGH 8
201902190000 51270	02/19/2019 08:25:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEICH JILL B			28	103		Lot#:59 Book:28 Pg:103 Sub:COURTSI DE AT BROOK HIGHLAND A CONDOMINIU M

201903040000 68080	03/04/2019 01:40:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	21	8		Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201904020001 04670	04/02/2019 11:10:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURRAY ALAN J	17	32		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:32 Sub:LINKSIDE AT GREYSTONE
201904020001 05970	04/02/2019 03:00:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS JAMES B	19	14		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHLA KE CREST 2ND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201904160001 24540	04/16/2019 02:28:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COBB ELIZABETH ANN	41	51		Lot#:1633 Book:41 Pg:51 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
201904250001 35400	04/25/2019 09:33:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORDER CASEY L	45	85		Lot#:233 Book:45 Pg:85 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 4B
201904250001 35420	04/25/2019 09:39:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARNER LARRY	20	133		Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:133 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE V
201905070001 54380	05/07/2019 03:26:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOLLESON JAMES R	23	2		Lot#:1402 Book:23 Pg:2 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 14TH SECTOR
201905160001 66850	05/16/2019 10:48:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHM CAPITAL LLC	24	75	Instr #:20130806000 320120	Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:75 Sub:VILLAGE PARRISH RESURVEY
201905140001 63460	05/14/2019 03:35:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARP DAVID	0	0		Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201906060001 96620	06/06/2019 08:12:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT JEFFREY K	41	51		Lot#:1646 Book:41 Pg:51 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
201906120002 06850	06/12/2019 10:18:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHRI SHAYONA LLC	38	15	Instr #:20140811000 249410	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II NO 1 FINAL PLAT
201906190002 16980	06/19/2019 10:02:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH AARON C	49	4		Lot#:1 Book:49 Pg:4 Sub:ADAMS MILL SECOND ADDITION

201906200002 19880	06/20/2019 12:35:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	26	118	Instr #:20170613000 208660	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:118 Sub:LARBELL FARMS FAMILY SUBDIVISION
201907080002 41760	07/08/2019 11:24:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEHEMIAH TAJSHIEK R	42	117		Lot#:193 Book:42 Pg:117 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE II
201907230002 61500	07/23/2019 10:53:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAPMAN MARK A	9	138		Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMENDED
201907300002 73180	07/30/2019 11:41:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLANNERY JEFFREY H	0	0		Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201908050002 79370	08/05/2019 08:36:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMSAY RODNEY B	9	158		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR
201908060002 82790	08/06/2019 02:05:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENNETT STEVIE NICHOLE	48	87		Lot#:A-13 Book:48 Pg:87 Sub:GRIFFIN PARK AT EAGLE POINT SECTOR I PHASE I
201908200003 05080	08/20/2019 12:39:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER JOEL D	22	151		Lot#:321 Book:22 Pg:151 Sub:FOREST PARKS 3RD SECTOR
201909050003 26490	09/05/2019 08:47:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BMB HOLDINGS LLC				Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
201909170003 41210	09/17/2019 01:25:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAHLE GREGORY	33	105		Lot#:159 Book:33 Pg:105 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 8 FINAL PLAT